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Fact families: multiply and divide
Math Facts Practice Worksheet

f

Complete each family of facts.

30 6
10 3 3 2
x = x =
X = X =
48 48
4 12 6 8
x = x =
X = X =
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Fact families: multiply and divide

Math Facts Practice Worksheet

Complete each family of facts.

30

30

10

30
10 3
10| x | 3| =
3| x |10 =
30| + |10] =
30|+ |3 =
48
4 12
4 | x [12] =
12 x | 4 | =
48 | = | 4 | =
48 | + |12 =

48

48

12

48

48

6

2
2| =1|6
3|=16
31=]2
2 | =13
48

8
8 | = |48
6 | = |48
6| =138
8| =16
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